1/6 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Back to Top
Back to Top
NI USRP-29xx software-programmable radio transceivers are designed for wireless communications teaching and research. Programmable with NI LabVIEW software, the USRP hardware is an
affordable and easy-to-use RF platform for rapid prototyping applications such as record & playback, physical layer communication, spectrum monitoring, and more. With the ability to transmit and
receive RF signals across a wide range of frequencies with up to 40 MHz of real-time bandwidth and plug-and-play MIMO support, the NI USRP enables a broad range of RF/communications
applications covering common standards such as broadcast radio, digital TV, GSM Cellular, GPS, 802.11 (WiFi) and ZigBee®. LabIVEW brings increased productivity with an intuitive graphical

and implement communications algorithms using the popular .m file script syntax.
Figure 5. A LabVIEW MathScript RT Node Inside a LabVIEW For Loop
 Ordering Information
For a complete list of accessories, visit the product page on ni.com.
Products Part
Number
Recommended
Accessories
Part
Number
4/6 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Back to Top
Optional Accessories
VERT400: Tri-Band Vertical Antenna (144 MHz, 400 MHz, 1200 MHz) 781915-01 No accessories required.
MIMO Sync and Data Transfer Cable for NI USRP-292x, 0.5M 781916-01 No accessories required.
VERT2450: Dual-Band Vertical Antenna (2.4 GHz, 5 GHz) 781913-01 No accessories required.
Digital Communication Bundle
NI Digital Communications Bundle: 2 NI USRP-2920 Kits With LabVIEW Add-Ons, MIMO Cable, and Ready-to-Use Courseware 781908-01 No accessories required.
NI USRP-29xx Hardware Kits
NI USRP-2920, 50 MHz to 2.2 GHz Software Radio Kit: LabVIEW Driver, Modulation Toolkit, MathScript RT, Digital Filter Design
Toolkit
781906-01 No accessories required.
NI USRP-2921, 2.4 AND 5 GHz Software Radio Kit: LabVIEW Driver, Modulation Toolkit, MathScript RT, Digital Filter Design
Toolkit
781907-01 No accessories required.
NI USRP-2932, 400MHz to 4.4 GHz + GPS Clock Software Radio Kit: LabVIEW Driver, Modulation Toolkit, MathScript RT,
Digital Filter Design Toolkit
781911-01 No accessories required.
NI USRP-2922, 400MHz to 4.4 GHz Software Radio Kit: LabVIEW Driver, Modulation Toolkit, MathScript RT, Digital Filter
Design Toolkit
781909-01 No accessories required.
NI USRP-2930, 50MHz to 2.2 + GPS Clock GHz Software Radio Kit: LabVIEW Driver, Modulation Toolkit, MathScript RT, Digital
Filter Design Toolkit
781910-01 No accessories required.
 Software Recommendations
NI LabVIEW Digital Filter